
15.1.2021 Deckblatt

1/1

AQHA Show Leaders 2020
Teil 3: High Point Leaders - Amateur



15.1.2021 203700 Stallion >3

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5445055 ROJO SOLO CUP PHILIPP ROOS WILEN B WOLLERAU PHILIPP ROOS WILEN B WOLLERAU 2,0

Klasse
 

STALLIONS THREE AND OVER

Show Class Code
 

203700
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 205001 Mares Rookie

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5445893
4568836

SWEET DUN PEPOLENA
ZANS SPECIAL ZIPPO

ANGELA BEHREND
MEIKE TETENBERG

OBERHAUSEN
HERDECKE

ANGELA BEHREND
MEIKE TETENBERG

OBERHAUSEN
HERDECKE

1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

ALL AGES MARES - Rookie

Show Class Code
 

205001
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 205100 Mares<2

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5881932
5881934
5943737
5872113

IN MY BLOOD
WHATTHEROCKISCOOKIN
A HEART TO ROCK
TFR AWONDERFUL DREAM

NANCY VAN AKEN
MARIA HOFMANN
LISA-MARIE SCHMADERER
ANNA SCHWENK

ESSEN
GERNSHEIM
MUNICH
BAD COLBERG-HELDBURG

NANCY VAN AKEN
MARIA HOFMANN
LISA-MARIE SCHMADERER
TONI GOEGGE

ESSEN
GERNSHEIM
MUNICH
THUERINGEN

1,5
1,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

MARES TWO AND UNDER

Show Class Code
 

205100
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 205200 Mares>3

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5521938
5699160
5802011
5494869
5707335
5559984
5744749

GLAMOURGIRL
INVESTING A STAR
GOTTA LAZY LOPE
CHOCS LAST EDITION
SHEZ OUT OF ORDER
LOPIN DYNAMIC
LOPIN INMY BLUEJEANS

MS INES GRUND
CRISTINA REIMANN
SABRINA HEYN
EVA HEINZMANN
MICHAELA OSSENKOPP
SANTINA SCARAMUZZA
SILKE FROEHLICH

HOCHDORF
NIEDERRIEDEN
UNTERHACHING
IGGINGEN
LEIFERDE
INZAGO
NUERNBERG

MS INES GRUND
CRISTINA REIMANN
SABRINA HEYN
WOLFGANG HEINZMANN
JAMES D STOEVER
SANTINA SCARAMUZZA
SILKE FROEHLICH

HOCHDORF
NIEDERRIEDEN
UNTERHACHING
IGGINGEN
GRAYSLAKE
INZAGO
NUERNBERG

8,0
4,5
2,5
2,0
1,5
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

MARES THREE AND OVER

Show Class Code
 

205200
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 275000 Perf Halter Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5403221
5518495

DEFINATELY A HOTTIE
HC SHES MY PRINCESS

LEA HENZGEN
AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER

BINNINGEN
HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN

AARON HENZGEN
AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER

BINNINGEN
HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN

4,0
2,0

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

Show Class Code
 

275000
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 207200 Geldings >3

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5687829
4949235
5719188
5601898
4713977
5370330
4953388
5537017
5701516

BORN KRUZIN
IVE GOT RESERVATIONS
STYLE AND PERFECTION
NIGHT RYDER
DELUXE ALLNITE LONG
SR GOTTA BLUE SOUL
A KRYMSUN CAREER
BEST HINT
NITE OWL EARLY BLUES

REGINA ANTWEILER
TANJA HORAK
JACQUELINE KORIOTH
ANGELA FASCHING
LUISA MAI
BETTINA NEUBAUER
MELANIE BARTHOLATUS
NADINE ABERLE
LARISSA HEINLE

DINSLAKEN
TEUFEN
LEVERKUSEN
RORBAS
RENTWEINSDORF
RAUENBERG
HAMBURG
MARKT SCHWEBEN
ALTHUETTE

REGINA ANTWEILER
TANJA HORAK
SABINE SCHULZ
ANGELA FASCHING
ULRIKE MAI
BETTINA NEUBAUER
MELANIE BARTHOLATUS
NADINE ABERLE
LARISSA HEINLE

DINSLAKEN
TEUFEN
LEVERKUSEN
RORBAS
KOENGSBERG
WIESLOCH
HAMBURG
MARKT SCHWEBEN
ALTHUETTE

9,0
8,0
6,5
3,5
2,5
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

GELDINGS THREE AND OVER

Show Class Code
 

207200
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 212000 Showmanship

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

4367775
5379526
4407762
5941502
5348384
4953388
5463383
5005567
5536919
4762846
5279204
5953175
5556834
5355351
4630291

5445893

POWER IN THE CANYON
A GOOD SUNSET
CPR DIABOLIC ZIP
FASHIONABLE IRONS
GRAND REVOLUTION
A KRYMSUN CAREER
GLOWING TO MALIBLUE
UE IMASUNDAYZIPPO
YOU OWE ME A DANCE
AN AWESOME VP
DATE NITE
AM GOLDEN ADDICTING
CL UNDRESSED
TIME FOR A NEW PAGE
MARLANAS PROMOTOR

SWEET DUN PEPOLENA

SOPHIE GILLIOZ
PIA SCHORNO
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
LAURA PFEIFER
CHANTALE WELLAUER
MELANIE BARTHOLATUS
FLURINA TSCHOPP
KATHARINA SCHULZE
ANNA GREINER
JENNIFER SCHRANZ
REGINA ANTWEILER
STEFANIE JOECHLE
ALEXANDER ASMUSSEN
FRANZISKA HAMPF
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
ANGELA BEHREND

SION
GISIKON
WEINGARTEN
WEITNAU
FISCHBACH-GOSLIKON
HAMBURG
GONTENSCHWIL
BAD SALZDETFURTH
EICHENDORF
UNTERWALTERSDORF
DINSLAKEN
BLAUSTEIN
NEUSTADT
MUNICH
HAMBURG

OBERHAUSEN

SOPHIE GILLIOZ
PIA SCHORNO
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
MARKUS V PFEIFER
CHANTALE WELLAUER
MELANIE BARTHOLATUS
FLURINA TSCHOPP
KATHARINA SCHULZE
ANNA GREINER
MARIE CHRISTIN SCHRANZ
TIMO ANTWEILER
STEFANIE JOECHLE
MAREIKE ASMUSSEN
FRANZISKA HAMPF
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
ANGELA BEHREND

SION
GISIKON
WEINGARTEN
WEITNAU
FISCHBACH-GOSLIKON
HAMBURG
GONTENSCHWIL
BAD SALZDETFURTH
EICHENDORF
WIEN
DINSLAKEN
BLAUSTEIN
NEUSTADT
MUNICH
HAMBURG

OBERHAUSEN

17,0
12,0
11,5
9,0
8,0
6,5
5,5
5,5
5,0
4,5
3,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5

0,5

Klasse
 

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

Show Class Code
 

212000
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 212002 L1 Showmanship

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5446372
5559984
5518495
5536919
X0702958
5463383
5699160
5333184
5792850
X0644483
4398042
5714430
5672706
5953175
5556834
5279204
4713977
4568836
5698653

HOTRODDERS APRIL
LOPIN DYNAMIC
HC SHES MY PRINCESS
YOU OWE ME A DANCE
ATMOSPHERIC LEAGUER
GLOWING TO MALIBLUE
INVESTING A STAR
TWO SHOTS OF HOT
CHARMING BLUE STYLE
DARK N RADICAL
WRAP AND ROLL
CHOCOLATE GIULIETTA
RL BEST OF FLATLINE
AM GOLDEN ADDICTING
CL UNDRESSED
DATE NITE
DELUXE ALLNITE LONG
ZANS SPECIAL ZIPPO
BLUE N MELODY

LAUREEN STAHLHOFEN
SANTINA SCARAMUZZA
AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER
ANNA GREINER
CLAUDIA STEIGER
FLURINA TSCHOPP
CRISTINA REIMANN
ANGELA RUDIN
SIGRID LAMPLMAIR
SINA THESING
ELLEN COMPAGNIE
CELINE BUSS
MARIE BENTLEY
STEFANIE JOECHLE
ALEXANDER ASMUSSEN
REGINA ANTWEILER
LUISA MAI
MEIKE TETENBERG
NADJA SCHREIBER

HÖHR-GRENZHAUSEN
INZAGO
HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN
EICHENDORF
BERGKIRCHEN
GONTENSCHWIL
NIEDERRIEDEN
WITTERSWIL
HAIBACH
NIEDERSACHSEN
ITEGEM
SCHWAIKHEIM
BEAUSAINT
BLAUSTEIN
NEUSTADT
DINSLAKEN
RENTWEINSDORF
HERDECKE
MONSCHAU

LAUREEN STAHLHOFEN
SANTINA SCARAMUZZA
AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER
ANNA GREINER
CLAUDIA STEIGER
FLURINA TSCHOPP
CRISTINA REIMANN
ANGELA RUDIN
SIGRID LAMPLMAIR
SINA THESING
C.J. VAN BEKKUM
MAIKE LEBERMANN
MARIE BENTLEY
STEFANIE JOECHLE
MAREIKE ASMUSSEN
TIMO ANTWEILER
ULRIKE MAI
MEIKE TETENBERG
NADJA SCHREIBER

HÖHR-GRENZHAUSEN
INZAGO
HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN
EICHENDORF
BERGKIRCHEN
GONTENSCHWIL
NIEDERRIEDEN
WITTERSWIL
HAIBACH
NIEDERSACHSEN
TERSCHUUR
BOPFINGEN
BEAUSAINT
BLAUSTEIN
NEUSTADT
DINSLAKEN
KOENGSBERG
HERDECKE
MONSCHAU

15,0
11,5
11,0
9,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
3,5
2,5
2,5
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

212002
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 234000 Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5011763
5581650
5565897
5347101
5335780
5346188
5321964
5609958
5536344
5109432
5417550

5829043
5637757
5719747
5342892
5407958
5033903
5381586
5274090
5091948

JK CHARLEY DE MORENO
SATURDAYNIGHT TAG
ROSE OF MERCEDES
SO LUCKY DUDE
SMART ELECTRIC SPARK
POCO KINGS FLAGS UP
OLENA SAN DIVIDEND
CROMED SUGAR
JACKS RED SUNSHINE
NIGHT FASHION CHEX
THURSDAYNIGHT OAK

DON RONNIE MEGARED
LANAS GUNNER GIRL
WHIZ TO BE A JAC
LONELY PLAYBOY
RH LEGACY WHIZ
GOLDSTRIKER
JACK N ROOST
JF RUF ON ICE
PLATINUM CUSTOM

JUERGEN PRITZ
RETO ERDIN
DENISE LANGLE
CELINE WOELILE
BIRGIT DIETRICH
SANDRINE BORDANG
TAMARA VALTL
WOLFGANG BECKER
SOPHIE-ALETT KRUSPE
VERENA SCHOSS
JULIA SCHINTLER

LYDIA RULLKOETTER
GORDON DUBAU
EVA ENTSFELLNER
NANCY PREIER
FRANZ HAHN
KURT FRIES
ANNE KOTTHAUS
SANDRINE BORDANG
LAURA INA WIESMEIER

RANKWEIL
CH 5103 WILDEGG
RANKWEIL
HERZOGENAURACH
HECKENBACH
CRUCHTEN
DINGOLFING
KOENIGSWINTER
NEURUPPIN
AUFHAUSEN
FREIENFELD SOUTH TIROL

MUNICH
FELMERHOLZ
NIEDERAICHBACH
OBERHAUSEN NRW
TAUFKIRCHEN
BISCHOFSHEIM
RADEVORMWALD
CRUCHTEN
MANCHEN

JUERGEN PRITZ
RETO ERDIN
JUERGEN PRITZ
MICHAEL LEITMEIER
BIRGIT DIETRICH
SANDRINE BORDANG
TAMARA VALTL
WOLFGANG BECKER
SOPHIE-ALETT KRUSPE
VERENA SCHOSS
JULIA SCHINTLER &/ ALEX
PERTOR
LYDIA RULLKOETTER
GORDON DUBAU
EVA ENTSFELLNER
NANCY PREIER
FRANZ HAHN
KURT FRIES
ANNE KOTTHAUS
SANDRINE BORDANG
LAURA INA WIESMEIER

RANKWEIL
CH 5103 WILDEGG
RANKWEIL
ALLERSBERG
HECKENBACH
CRUCHTEN
DINGOLFING
KOENIGSWINTER
NEURUPPIN
AUFHAUSEN
NEUSTIFT 17 STUBAITAL

MUNICH
FELMERHOLZ
NIEDERAICHBACH
OBERHAUSEN NRW
TAUFKIRCHEN
BISCHOFSHEIM
RADEVORMWALD
CRUCHTEN
MANCHEN

23,0
22,0
20,0
13,0
11,0
7,5
6,0
4,5
3,0
3,0
2,5

2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

REINING

Show Class Code
 

234000
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 234002 L1 Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

4535123
5547561
5288759
5394648
5536344
5033903
4820350
5672344
5117635
4381775
5407958
5342892
5610044
5762251

RASCAL LIL CHIC
SATURDAYNIGHT OAK
SMART AS EINSTEIN
PQH CHOCLATE PEPPY
JACKS RED SUNSHINE
GOLDSTRIKER
TRUDY SAILOR BAR
WIMPYS AL PACINO BB
THE BENZ DEALER
HIGGINS LILL HILLARY
RH LEGACY WHIZ
LONELY PLAYBOY
PEPPYS FIRST SPLIT
ACE SPOOK N ROOST

KATRIN UNGER
NINA GABLER
REBEKKA BLUMER
JULIA GREB
SOPHIE-ALETT KRUSPE
KURT FRIES
KATRIN KUEHNEL
SASCHA JUERGENS
VERONIKA REINEFELD
NICOLE HENDRISCHKE
FRANZ HAHN
NANCY PREIER
EVA SCHAEFFER
ANDREA PINNA

MEURA
KIPFENBERG
RICHENTHAL
ALDENHOVEN
NEURUPPIN
BISCHOFSHEIM
FLADUNGEN
BONN
ANZING
BERGLEN
TAUFKIRCHEN
OBERHAUSEN NRW
PFUNGSTADT
MOERS

KATRIN UNGER
NINA GABLER
REBEKKA BLUMER
NICOLE GREB
SOPHIE-ALETT KRUSPE
KURT FRIES
KATRIN KUEHNEL
SASCHA JUERGENS
VERONIKA REINEFELD
NICOLE HENDRISCHKE
FRANZ HAHN
NANCY PREIER
EVA SCHAEFFER
ANDREA PINNA

MEURA
KIPFENBERG
RICHENTHAL
ALDENHOVEN
NEURUPPIN
BISCHOFSHEIM
FLADUNGEN
BONN
ANZING
BERGLEN
TAUFKIRCHEN
OBERHAUSEN NRW
PFUNGSTADT
MOERS

19,0
12,0
7,0
6,0
5,5
4,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
1,5
1,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

REINING - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

234002
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 236000 WRiding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5460749
5613376
4367775
5071044
5343331
5230935
4762846
X0694693

VS CODES R RED
BABYSGOTHERRAYBANSON
POWER IN THE CANYON
ONE SHOT HOT
MATE TO WIN ONLY
RR PARTY OF ONE
AN AWESOME VP
UNDER THE INFLUENCE

MICHAELA NAVRSTED
VERENA SCHENKEL
SOPHIE GILLIOZ
THOMAS SPINDLER
ANNA PICKEL
JAN-NIKLAS BARRE
JENNIFER SCHRANZ
LEA HENZGEN

LEJRE
REGENSBURG
SION
A-1210 VIENNA
BAMBERG
BRUCHMUEHLEN
UNTERWALTERSDORF
BINNINGEN

MICHAELA NAVRSTED
VERENA SCHENKEL
SOPHIE GILLIOZ
SILVIA GERIHAEUSER
CORNELIA PICKEL
RAINER BARRE
MARIE CHRISTIN SCHRANZ
AARON HENZGEN

LEJRE
REGENSBURG
SION
VIENNA
BAMBERG
ROEDINGHAUSEN
WIEN
BINNINGEN

5,5
5,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
1,5
1,0

Klasse
 

WESTERN RIDING

Show Class Code
 

236000
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 238000 Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5379526
5230935
5403221
4367775
4407762
5441266
5589253
4762846
4685120
5355351
5279204
4984698
5445055
5458891
5550391
5229369
5445893
5446958
4398042

A GOOD SUNSET
RR PARTY OF ONE
DEFINATELY A HOTTIE
POWER IN THE CANYON
CPR DIABOLIC ZIP
THE GREEN VERSION
A SIGN OF GREEN
AN AWESOME VP
CHIC N PEPPY AR
TIME FOR A NEW PAGE
DATE NITE
TEL ME IM GOOD
ROJO SOLO CUP
ANNIE AWARD
BESTOFRASCALSASSET
SMOKING BOSTON FELIX
SWEET DUN PEPOLENA
WINCREDIBLE WISELY
WRAP AND ROLL

PIA SCHORNO
JAN-NIKLAS BARRE
LEA HENZGEN
SOPHIE GILLIOZ
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
AMREI SOPHIA KIRMAIER
KRISTIN POHL
JENNIFER SCHRANZ
MELANIE FULCZYK
FRANZISKA HAMPF
TIMO ANTWEILER
PETER KALAT
PHILIPP ROOS
SILVIA DIETZEL
MERRIT OTREMBA
MONIKA STETTER
ANGELA BEHREND
FRANZISKA WALTHER
ELLEN COMPAGNIE

GISIKON
BRUCHMUEHLEN
BINNINGEN
SION
WEINGARTEN
KAMMELTAL
HELDENSTEIN
UNTERWALTERSDORF
MUNICH
MUNICH
DINSLAKEN
A7540 NEUSTIFT BEI GUESSING
WILEN B WOLLERAU
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
GRETHEM
NEUBEUERN
OBERHAUSEN
KUPFERBERG
ITEGEM

PIA SCHORNO
RAINER BARRE
AARON HENZGEN
SOPHIE GILLIOZ
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
AMREI SOPHIA KIRMAIER
DR ANGELIKA KAMHUBER-POHL
MARIE CHRISTIN SCHRANZ
MELANIE & STEFANIE FULCZYK
FRANZISKA HAMPF
TIMO ANTWEILER
MILENA KALAT
PHILIPP ROOS
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
MERRIT OTREMBA
MONIKA STETTER
ANGELA BEHREND
FRANZISKA WALTHER
C.J. VAN BEKKUM

GISIKON
ROEDINGHAUSEN
BINNINGEN
SION
WEINGARTEN
KAMMELTAL
HELDENSTEIN
WIEN
MUNICH
MUNICH
DINSLAKEN
NEUSTIFT BEI GUESSING
WILEN B WOLLERAU
MUENCHEN
GRETHEM
NEUBEUERN
OBERHAUSEN
KUPFERBERG
TERSCHUUR

33,0
22,0
21,0
14,0
9,5
8,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,0
2,5
2,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

TRAIL

Show Class Code
 

238000
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 238001 Rookie Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

4646697
5752965
5548791
4685120
5692538
5589253
5446372
5740157
5701516
5518495
5537017
5908176
5664043
4527032
5615160

RADICAL MR HOTSHOT
ITSTIMEFORFLATLINE
HARLEY D GOOD
CHIC N PEPPY AR
WHAT ABOUT GEORGE
A SIGN OF GREEN
HOTRODDERS APRIL
INVITATION N BLACK
NITE OWL EARLY BLUES
HC SHES MY PRINCESS
BEST HINT
HC SOOO WISELY
SHUTUPNDANCE
JT JUNIOR CHEX
KM BEST LOOKING

KATHARINA HAHN
THOMAS UEBLEIS-LANG
MARTINA BRAUN
MELANIE FULCZYK
LAURA MATZ
ALEXANDER POHL
LAUREEN STAHLHOFEN
STEFANIE BUSCH
LARISSA HEINLE
AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER
NADINE ABERLE
SELINA JAHN
Maren Gerfer
RABE HARTMUT
ANNA KATHARINA MUELLER

WENDELSTEIN
DESSELBRUNN
LEUTEROD
MUNICH
FILDERSTADT
HELDENSTEIN
HÖHR-GRENZHAUSEN
WEISSACHI TAL
ALTHUETTE
HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN
MARKT SCHWEBEN
ABENBERG
Bergisch Gladbach
HEINERSREUTH
EBERSBERG

SONJA HAHN
THOMAS UEBLEIS-LANG
MARTINA BRAUN
MELANIE & STEFANIE FULCZYK
LAURA MATZ
DR ANGELIKA KAMHUBER-POHL
LAUREEN STAHLHOFEN
STEFANIE BUSCH
LARISSA HEINLE
AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER
NADINE ABERLE
JULIA KOEHL
Maren Gerfer
RABE HARTMUT
ANNA KATHARINA MUELLER

WENDELSTEN
DESSELBRUNN
LEUTEROD
MUNICH
FILDERSTADT
HELDENSTEIN
HÖHR-GRENZHAUSEN
WEISSACHI TAL
ALTHUETTE
HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN
MARKT SCHWEBEN
FREYSTADT
Bergisch Gladbach
HEINERSREUTH
EBERSBERG

15,0
14,5
12,5
11,0
8,0
7,0
4,5
4,0
3,5
3,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

TRAIL - Rookie

Show Class Code
 

238001
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 238002 L1 Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5229369
4685120
5343331
5279204
5446958
5539926
5137942
5397826
5333184
5276873
5601898
5699160
4949235
4646697
5011759
5446958
5597178
5161418
4646697
5252242

SMOKING BOSTON FELIX
CHIC N PEPPY AR
MATE TO WIN ONLY
DATE NITE
WINCREDIBLE WISELY
SWING BATTA BATTA
OPEN MY ZIPPER
AM I A HOT KRYMSUM
TWO SHOTS OF HOT
LENAS SMART BONANZA
NIGHT RYDER
INVESTING A STAR
IVE GOT RESERVATIONS
RADICAL MR HOTSHOT
SHIFTYS FIRST CHOICE
WINCREDIBLE WISELY
AS JACS GREAT LADY
INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
RADICAL MR HOTSHOT
CHIC N ALARM

MONIKA STETTER
MELANIE FULCZYK
ANNA PICKEL
TIMO ANTWEILER
FRANZISKA WALTHER
KIM ENGELER
CLAUDIA WEISS-MORELLI
FRANCESCA ROMANA FARO
ANGELA RUDIN
AILEEN SCHOCH
ANGELA FASCHING
CRISTINA REIMANN
TANJA HORAK
SONJA HAHN
RAPHAELA RAUFER
JESSIKA VON RAMM
ALEXANDRA REINHARDT
ANNA BEERENS
KATHARINA HAHN
MARA FRANZISKA GARZ

NEUBEUERN
MUNICH
BAMBERG
DINSLAKEN
KUPFERBERG
NIEDERHELFENSCHWIL
CH ZEININGEN
ROMA RN
WITTERSWIL
ROOSINNINE
RORBAS
NIEDERRIEDEN
TEUFEN
WENDELSTEN
GERNSHEIM
THALMASSING
MUENCHEN
SELM
WENDELSTEIN
SCHWELM

MONIKA STETTER
MELANIE & STEFANIE FULCZYK
CORNELIA PICKEL
TIMO ANTWEILER
FRANZISKA WALTHER
KIM ENGELER
CLAUDIA WEISS-MORELLI
FRANCESCA ROMANA FARO
ANGELA RUDIN
AILEEN SCHOCH
ANGELA FASCHING
CRISTINA REIMANN
TANJA HORAK
SONJA HAHN
RAPHAELA RAUFER
FRANZISKA WALTHER
ALEXANDRA REINHARDT
ANNA BEERENS
SONJA HAHN
MARA FRANZISKA GARZ

NEUBEUERN
MUNICH
BAMBERG
DINSLAKEN
KUPFERBERG
NIEDERHELFENSCHWIL
CH ZEININGEN
ROMA RN
WITTERSWIL
ROOSINNINE
RORBAS
NIEDERRIEDEN
TEUFEN
WENDELSTEN
GERNSHEIM
KUPFERBERG
MUENCHEN
SELM
WENDELSTEN
SCHWELM

33,0
25,5
23,0
19,0
13,0
10,0
8,0
7,5
6,5
6,0
6,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
1,0
1,0
0,5

4279343

3605590

FUNNY LITTLE BH

OLENAS WARRIOR

ANDREA GIESECKE

ALEXANDRA REINHARDT

ROTHENFELS

MUENCHEN

ANDREA AND DR STEFAN
GIESECKE
ALEXANDRA REINHARDT

BERGROTHEUTELS

MUENCHEN

0,5

0,5

Klasse
 

TRAIL - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

238002
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 240000 WHorsemanship

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

4630291

4407762
5550391
5348384
4953388

MARLANAS PROMOTOR

CPR DIABOLIC ZIP
BESTOFRASCALSASSET
GRAND REVOLUTION
A KRYMSUN CAREER

JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
MERRIT OTREMBA
CHANTALE WELLAUER
VALERIE ELISABETH
BARTHOLATUS

HAMBURG

WEINGARTEN
GRETHEM
FISCHBACH-GOSLIKON
HAMBURG

JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
MERRIT OTREMBA
CHANTALE WELLAUER
MELANIE BARTHOLATUS

HAMBURG

WEINGARTEN
GRETHEM
FISCHBACH-GOSLIKON
HAMBURG

2,5

2,0
1,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

Show Class Code
 

240000
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 240001 Rookie WHorsemanship

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5276873
5908176
5615160
5436105
X0702958
5446958
5522841
4713977
5379306
5446958
X0644483
5701516

LENAS SMART BONANZA
HC SOOO WISELY
KM BEST LOOKING
OXYGIN
ATMOSPHERIC LEAGUER
WINCREDIBLE WISELY
THATS JUST LAZY
DELUXE ALLNITE LONG
DREAMS HEYDOOCHEX
WINCREDIBLE WISELY
DARK N RADICAL
NITE OWL EARLY BLUES

AILEEN SCHOCH
SELINA JAHN
ANNA KATHARINA MUELLER
ALINA MICHI
CLAUDIA STEIGER
JESSIKA VON RAMM
MELANIE SUSSTRUNK
LUISA MAI
HANNA HEINZ
FRANZISKA WALTHER
SINA THESING
LARISSA HEINLE

ROOSINNINE
ABENBERG
EBERSBERG
OBERSCHLEIBHEIM
BERGKIRCHEN
THALMASSING
ELGG
RENTWEINSDORF
TUERKHEIM
KUPFERBERG
NIEDERSACHSEN
ALTHUETTE

AILEEN SCHOCH
JULIA KOEHL
ANNA KATHARINA MUELLER
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
CLAUDIA STEIGER
FRANZISKA WALTHER
MELANIE SUSSTRUNK
ULRIKE MAI
HANNA HEINZ
FRANZISKA WALTHER
SINA THESING
LARISSA HEINLE

ROOSINNINE
FREYSTADT
EBERSBERG
MUENCHEN
BERGKIRCHEN
KUPFERBERG
ELGG
KOENGSBERG
TUERKHEIM
KUPFERBERG
NIEDERSACHSEN
ALTHUETTE

10,0
7,0
7,0
5,5
3,0
2,0
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - Rookie

Show Class Code
 

240001
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 240002 L1 WHorsemanship

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5379306
5230935
4713977
5740157
4398042
5599962
5559984
5333184

DREAMS HEYDOOCHEX
RR PARTY OF ONE
DELUXE ALLNITE LONG
INVITATION N BLACK
WRAP AND ROLL
LEAVE A BLUE TRACE
LOPIN DYNAMIC
TWO SHOTS OF HOT

HANNA HEINZ
SOPHIA REINFELDER
LUISA MAI
STEFANIE BUSCH
ELLEN COMPAGNIE
ADRIENNE JUELIGER
SANTINA SCARAMUZZA
ANGELA RUDIN

TUERKHEIM
VIERETH
RENTWEINSDORF
WEISSACHI TAL
ITEGEM
BONN
INZAGO
WITTERSWIL

HANNA HEINZ
RAINER BARRE
ULRIKE MAI
STEFANIE BUSCH
C.J. VAN BEKKUM
ADRIENNE JUELIGER
SANTINA SCARAMUZZA
ANGELA RUDIN

TUERKHEIM
ROEDINGHAUSEN
KOENGSBERG
WEISSACHI TAL
TERSCHUUR
BONN
INZAGO
WITTERSWIL

3,0
3,0
2,5
2,5
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

240002
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 242000 WPleasure

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5559565
5555429
5397826
5759784
5458891
5279204
5673625
4983815
5556834
5116360
5679855

THE FIRE STARTER
DBLE BARRELED SATORI
AM I A HOT KRYMSUM
I BATT YOU LOVE ME
ANNIE AWARD
DATE NITE
KM HAPPY HOUR
SATURDAYNIGHTKRYMSUN
CL UNDRESSED
JOJO JESS
LUIGI GOT THE BLUES

PEER KRAACK
FRANCESCA CASETTI BRACH
FRANCESCA ROMANA FARO
SIM EHMANN
SILVIA DIETZEL
TIMO ANTWEILER
LISA WEISINGER
INDIRA TOWET
ALEXANDER ASMUSSEN
FEE KLEINE
MARIA DAXNER

AUMENAU
CASSANO D ADDA MI
ROMA RN
ADLISWIL
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
DINSLAKEN
NEUBIBERG
MOEHNCHENGLADBACH
NEUSTADT
EMKENDORF
GLONN

LAURA KRAACK
FRANCESCA CASETTI BRACH
FRANCESCA ROMANA FARO
SIM EHMANN
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
TIMO ANTWEILER
KARIN PREVEDEL
MELANIE TOWET
MAREIKE ASMUSSEN
FEE KLEINE
ANTON MAYRHOFER

AUMENAU / VILLMAR
CASSANO D ADDA
ROMA RN
ADLISWIL
MUENCHEN
DINSLAKEN
SAN QUIRINO
MOENCHENGLADBACH
NEUSTADT
EMKENDORF
LINZ

3,5
2,5
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN PLEASURE

Show Class Code
 

242000
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 242001 Rookie WPleasure

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5789534
5759784
5908176
5539926
5744749
5522841
5672706
5446958
4713977
5343331

HEAVEN SENT RUBY
I BATT YOU LOVE ME
HC SOOO WISELY
SWING BATTA BATTA
LOPIN INMY BLUEJEANS
THATS JUST LAZY
RL BEST OF FLATLINE
WINCREDIBLE WISELY
DELUXE ALLNITE LONG
MATE TO WIN ONLY

CAROLIN SOSNA
LAURA PFEIFER
SELINA JAHN
KIM ENGELER
SILKE FROEHLICH
MELANIE SUSSTRUNK
MARIE BENTLEY
JESSIKA VON RAMM
LUISA MAI
CORNELIA PICKEL

MOENCHENGLADBACH
WEITNAU
ABENBERG
NIEDERHELFENSCHWIL
NUERNBERG
ELGG
BEAUSAINT
THALMASSING
RENTWEINSDORF
BAMBERG

CAROLIN SOSNA
SIM EHMANN
JULIA KOEHL
KIM ENGELER
SILKE FROEHLICH
MELANIE SUSSTRUNK
MARIE BENTLEY
FRANZISKA WALTHER
ULRIKE MAI
CORNELIA PICKEL

MOENCHENGLADBACH
ADLISWIL
FREYSTADT
NIEDERHELFENSCHWIL
NUERNBERG
ELGG
BEAUSAINT
KUPFERBERG
KOENGSBERG
BAMBERG

20,0
14,0
9,5
6,0
4,0
2,5
2,0
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN PLEASURE - Rookie

Show Class Code
 

242001
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 242002 L1 WPleasure

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5908176
5522841
5744749
5518495
5446958
5663856
5370822
X0644483
4713977
5619424
5638975
5601898
5701516
4540931
5548791

HC SOOO WISELY
THATS JUST LAZY
LOPIN INMY BLUEJEANS
HC SHES MY PRINCESS
WINCREDIBLE WISELY
GONNA SHAKE THE ROOM
UE INVESTINTHISGIRL
DARK N RADICAL
DELUXE ALLNITE LONG
LOPIN INTHE MOONLITE
MAGIC TECHNIQUE
NIGHT RYDER
NITE OWL EARLY BLUES
FEEL MY IMPULSE
HARLEY D GOOD

SELINA JAHN
MELANIE SUSSTRUNK
SILKE FROEHLICH
AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER
JESSIKA VON RAMM
CAROLINE BEHNKE
SARAH BONFIG
SINA THESING
LUISA MAI
MANON TAMAGNI
DANIELA ROHRSEITZ
ANGELA FASCHING
LARISSA HEINLE
BETTINA GOEBEL
MARTINA BRAUN

ABENBERG
ELGG
NUERNBERG
HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN
THALMASSING
LAUF
MITTLESTREU
NIEDERSACHSEN
RENTWEINSDORF
NICE
WENDEBURG
RORBAS
ALTHUETTE
HILDEN
LEUTEROD

JULIA KOEHL
MELANIE SUSSTRUNK
SILKE FROEHLICH
AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER
FRANZISKA WALTHER
CAROLINE BEHNKE
HANS-JOACHIM PFAFF
SINA THESING
ULRIKE MAI
MANON TAMAGNI
GERO GEREWITZ
ANGELA FASCHING
LARISSA HEINLE
BETTINA GOEBEL
MARTINA BRAUN

FREYSTADT
ELGG
NUERNBERG
HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN
KUPFERBERG
LAUF
MITTELSTREU
NIEDERSACHSEN
KOENGSBERG
NICE
WOLFSBURG
RORBAS
ALTHUETTE
HILDEN
LEUTEROD

10,0
7,0
6,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

242002
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 243000 Ranch Riding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

4791204
5080097
5058401
5348384
4381775
5719747
5381586
5615752
5252242

ROYAL BONANZA JOE
JAC Y SHADES
OKAY BUCKAROO
GRAND REVOLUTION
HIGGINS LILL HILLARY
WHIZ TO BE A JAC
JACK N ROOST
SHORTYS SMART SPOT
CHIC N ALARM

EVA BERGER
DR ANITA PACHATZ
SABRINA STEINHAUSER
CHANTALE WELLAUER
NICOLE HENDRISCHKE
EVA ENTSFELLNER
ANNE KOTTHAUS
SUSANNE SCHOENING
MARA FRANZISKA GARZ

WIEN
VIENNA
HALDENWANG
FISCHBACH-GOSLIKON
BERGLEN
NIEDERAICHBACH
RADEVORMWALD
NEUSTADT
SCHWELM

EVA BERGER
EVA BERGER
SABRINA STEINHAUSER
CHANTALE WELLAUER
NICOLE HENDRISCHKE
EVA ENTSFELLNER
ANNE KOTTHAUS
SUSANNE SCHOENING
MARA FRANZISKA GARZ

WIEN
WIEN
HALDENWANG
FISCHBACH-GOSLIKON
BERGLEN
NIEDERAICHBACH
RADEVORMWALD
NEUSTADT
SCHWELM

11,0
9,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

RANCH RIDING

Show Class Code
 

243000
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 243002 L1 Ranch Riding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

4703302
4303476

BB CHROMED DUN IT
TP HOLLYWOODS KING

DIANA HUPPERTZ
ANDREA BITTNER

DUSSELDORF
ESSEN

DIANA HUPPERTZ
ANDREA BITTNER

DUSSELDORF
ESSEN

1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1

Show Class Code
 

243002
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 244000 HuS

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

4953388
5356701
5687829
X0694693

A KRYMSUN CAREER
BANDEDO DANCER
BORN KRUZIN
UNDER THE INFLUENCE

MELANIE BARTHOLATUS
MEINOU DE RUIJTER
REGINA ANTWEILER
LEA HENZGEN

HAMBURG
BAARLE HERTOG
DINSLAKEN
BINNINGEN

MELANIE BARTHOLATUS
MEINOU DE RUIJTER
REGINA ANTWEILER
AARON HENZGEN

HAMBURG
BAARLE HERTOG
DINSLAKEN
BINNINGEN

2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0

Klasse
 

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Show Class Code
 

244000
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 244002 L1 HUS

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5908176
4713977
5436105
5698653
5733414
5347198
5518495
4646697
5790147

HC SOOO WISELY
DELUXE ALLNITE LONG
OXYGIN
BLUE N MELODY
ONZE IN A BLUE MOON
CRIMSON BLUE
HC SHES MY PRINCESS
RADICAL MR HOTSHOT
VEGAS BEST SHOW GIRL

SELINA JAHN
LUISA MAI
ALINA MICHI
NADJA SCHREIBER
REBEKKA BLUMER
SANDRA VISNJIC
AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER
KATHARINA HAHN
SOPHIE GOTTHOLD

ABENBERG
RENTWEINSDORF
OBERSCHLEIBHEIM
MONSCHAU
RICHENTHAL
OBERHAUSEN
HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN
WENDELSTEIN
DIEZ

JULIA KOEHL
ULRIKE MAI
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
NADJA SCHREIBER
REBEKKA BLUMER
SANDRA VISNJIC
AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER
SONJA HAHN
LG QUARTER HORSES

FREYSTADT
KOENGSBERG
MUENCHEN
MONSCHAU
RICHENTHAL
OBERHAUSEN
HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN
WENDELSTEN
ESCHENAU

4,0
3,5
2,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

244002
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 252000 HSE

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

4630291

4953388

MARLANAS PROMOTOR

A KRYMSUN CAREER

JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
MELANIE BARTHOLATUS

HAMBURG

HAMBURG

JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
MELANIE BARTHOLATUS

HAMBURG

HAMBURG

3,5

2,5

Klasse
 

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

Show Class Code
 

252000
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 252002 L1 HSE

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5518495
5592560
5005567
5379306
5698653
5687829

HC SHES MY PRINCESS
SQ BLUE IMPULSE
UE IMASUNDAYZIPPO
DREAMS HEYDOOCHEX
BLUE N MELODY
BORN KRUZIN

AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER
NADINE FUCHS
KATHARINA SCHULZE
HANNA HEINZ
NADJA SCHREIBER
REGINA ANTWEILER

HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN
HAUZENBERG
BAD SALZDETFURTH
TUERKHEIM
MONSCHAU
DINSLAKEN

AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER
NADINE FUCHS
KATHARINA SCHULZE
HANNA HEINZ
NADJA SCHREIBER
REGINA ANTWEILER

HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN
HAUZENBERG
BAD SALZDETFURTH
TUERKHEIM
MONSCHAU
DINSLAKEN

1,5
1,5
1,5
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

252002
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 Leading Amateur

1/1

Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Show Points
 

PIA SCHORNO
MELANIE FULCZYK
SOPHIE GILLIOZ
MONIKA STETTER
SELINA JAHN
LEA HENZGEN
ANNA PICKEL
JAN-NIKLAS BARRE
JUERGEN PRITZ
LAURA PFEIFER
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
TIMO ANTWEILER
RETO ERDIN
AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER
CAROLIN SOSNA
DENISE LANGLE
LAUREEN STAHLHOFEN
KATRIN UNGER
KATHARINA HAHN

GISIKON
MUNICH
SION
NEUBEUERN
ABENBERG
BINNINGEN
BAMBERG
BRUCHMUEHLEN
RANKWEIL
WEITNAU
WEINGARTEN
DINSLAKEN
CH 5103 WILDEGG
HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN
MOENCHENGLADBACH
RANKWEIL
HÖHR-GRENZHAUSEN
MEURA
WENDELSTEIN

45,0
40,0
36,0
34,0
31,5
31,0
26,0
25,0
23,0
23,0
23,0
22,5
22,0
21,0
20,0
20,0
19,5
19,0
16,5

AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Amateur Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!

 

Leading High Point Amateur 



15.1.2021 Abbinder

1/1

 
                          Hinweise zur Erstellung dieser Informationen

Die Auswertung der AQHA Show Leaders 2020 erfolgt von wittelsbuerger.com auf Basis der von der AQHA verarbeiteten Turniere im Jahr 2020 und der zur Verfügung gestellten Daten.
 
Diese können, obwohl offiziell von der AQHA verarbeitet, teilweise unvollständig sein.
Daher kann wittelsbuerger.com für diese Informationen keine Gewähr übernehmen.
 
Wir freuen uns aber, sollten Sie Fragen haben oder Ihnen ein Fehler zu diesen Informationen auffallen, über eine Nachricht an info@wittelsbuerger.com!
 
 
 
 
 
 
Erfasste Turniere der Saison 2020:
NRW Regio, Marl (1)
Beginning of the year show, Memmingen (2)
VWB Bayr. Meisterschaften, Kreuth (4)
Spring Warm Up, Wenden (2)
End of the year show, Memmingen (2)
Indian Summer Show, Kreuth (4)
Spring Roundup, Langenau (2)
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Stand: 14.01.2021


